amphenolbroadband.com  |   Phone: 800-677-2288
DS-60-2074 Rev. 1.0
Specifications subject to change at
Amphenol Broadband Solutions discretion
Specifications
Chassis Dimensions 18.6”W x 14.3”D x 1.75”H
Chassis Mounting 19 “, 23”  EIA or WECO
Trunk Spool Qty per chassis 4

Comcast
Approved!
 Page 2
amphenolbroadband.com  |   Phone: 800-677-2288
DS-60-2074 Rev. 1.0
Near-end (LiNC with Spools) Far-end (LiNC without Spools)
LiNC Modules from Left to Right:  LC/UPC, LC/APC, and LC Multimode
Configurations:
Trunk Spools
 Page 3
amphenolbroadband.com  |   Phone: 800-677-2288
DS-60-2074 Rev. 1.0
CIFA NUMBER DESCRIPTION ABS PART NUMBER
*Paired Solution Kits:  Included Near & Far End LiNC Panels, Breakout Modules & Spools
TBD LiNC SYS, 1RU 96 LCA KIT, 45F LINC-1UK-96LCA2-45F
308725 LiNC SYS, 1RU 96 LCA KIT, 100F LINC-1UK-96LCA2-100F
308726 LiNC SYS, 1RU 96 LCA KIT, 150F LINC-1UK-96LCA2-150F
308727 LiNC SYS, 1RU 96 LCA KIT, 200F LINC-1UK-96LCA2-200F
TBD LiNC SYS, 1RU 48 LCU Kit, xxxF LINC-01UK-48LCU3-xxxF
TBD LiNC SYS, 1RU 48 LC MM Kit, xxxF LINC-01UK-48LCM3-xxxF
TBD LiNC SYS, 1RU 96 LCU Kit, xxxF LINC-01UK-96LCU3-xxxF
TBD LiNC SYS, 1RU 96 LCA Kit, xxxF LINC-01UK-96LCA3-xxxF
TBD LiNC SYS, 1RU 96 LCM MM Kit, xxxF LINC-01UK-96LCM3-xxxF
These include Near & Far End LiNC Panels, Breakout Modules & Spools
Spare LiNC Modules:  Individual LiNC Breakout Modules
TBD LINC MOD, 12F MPO A, LCU, SM, POS A LINC-M121LS-A
TBD LINC MOD, 12F MPO A, LC, MM, POS B LINC-M121LM-B